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Danver's

Commercial Dishwasher

Cooler
Walk in cooler
Walk in freezer
Freezer

35
60

-10
-6

Lettuce
Tomatoes
Macaroni Salad
Pasta Salad
Lettuce
Lettuce #2
Lettuce #3
Tomatoes
Mushrooms
Rice
Chicken Patty
Meat Patty
Green Beans
Cole Slaw
Sliced Cheese

Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding

41
36
46
46
56
53
46
48
54
124
135
187
187
52
41
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0

2: Provided PIC a copy of the employee illness policy. 
4: Observed employee drinking at the drive-thru window and food prep area. 
Ensure employees drink away from the food prep areas. 
6: Observed employees switch tasks without washing their hands. Educate 
employees on the importance of hand washing between tasks. 
8: No hand washing signs present at the 3 hand washing sinks. COS: PIC 
provided paper towels at the hand washing station near the cooking area. 
Provided PIC hand washing signs. 
11: Observed frozen meat uncovered with ice build up in the walk in freezer. 
Observed frozen okra uncovered in the freezer near the cook area. 
13: Observed raw fish stored next to carrots. 
Personal items stored next to food for customers. 
14: Observed dirty grills and cooking equipment. 
20: Front salad bar items are reading out of the proper cold holding temperature 
of 41°F and below. 
34: Thermometer in the walk in cooler is not working properly. 
36: Observed insects crawling on wall behind the dishwasher. 
37: Food items stored on the floor in walk in cooler and food item stored on floor 
in storage. 
Multiple dented cans present in the storage area. 
38: Observed employees preparing food without proper hair restraints. 
45: Observed a stained cutting board at the prep cooler near the drive thru 
window. 
52: Observed the dumpster door and gate open. Trash present in the dumpster 
area. Cardboard boxes stacked at the backdoor. 
53: Observed dirty and wet floors in the back of house. Observed dirty walls in 
the back of house. Missing tile near the back door. 
54: Dirty ceiling tiles and vents in the back of house. 
55: Post the current permit. Permit expired 6/30/2022. Provided 216 with 
additional info.
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See last page for additional comments.
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Source Type: Food Source: Sysco
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*Provided Safe Food Donation brochure. 
Due to critical violations present, a follow-up is scheduled in 10 days. Contact Niani Williams at 901-483-7515 
with any questions.

Additional Comments


